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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 27 July 2023

P 5 484 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SANDAVE JEANIE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2D. Richardson 561642 5/42491P 1P 1P 2P 4PB21/07/2021

 2 OUR TURN Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Robinson 553339 5/22131P 3P 3P 5P 2PD03/11/2020

 3 SHE'S A SULLY Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Wylie 547904 8/02075P 3P 4P 1P 2PB01/07/2020

 4 FLY TOM Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Landrigan 556571 6/41982P 4P 6P 3P 1PD16/03/2021

 5 OUTBREAK ELSIE Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Newstead 534598 7/21894P 7P 1P 1P 4PB22/05/2019

 6 INTEGRITY SWIFT Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Andrews 562367 2/11802P 1P 6P 2P 8PB21/08/2021

 7 TUMBLING DICE Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Duncan 546117 5/11503P 4P 4P 6P 3PD26/05/2020

 8 TOBIAS Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 6/11205P 5P 6P 2P 5PD18/01/2020

 9 DIXIE DUTTON Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Keep 553789 6/21173P 4P 8P 4P 5PB12/01/2021

 10 OKAY KATHY Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Duncan 559617 3/1934P 6P 5P 4P 5PB03/03/2021
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 1 CLANCY'S TAVERN Weighted points score CAS, 13/07/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Whelan 564905 1/01807P 2P 3P 3P 1PB15/11/2021

 2 ROLLS RIPPLE Weighted points score GRA, 12/07/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Lalicz 557675 2/11718P 1P 4C 1P 4PD05/04/2021

 3 KINGSBRAE NOEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Ford 550630 1/01267P 3P 7P 2P 7PD21/10/2020

 4 BACKLIT BARLEY Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R12, M 5/4A. Newstead 534593 1/01146M 2P 4P 5P 6PD22/05/2019

 5 QUEEN ZEUS 3 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Donohue 547868 1/01108P 2P 2Y 7P 8PB04/07/2020

 6 MODERN MADONNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 24/06/2023, R11, P 5/4F. Geary 555019 1/0965P 3P 7P 7P 7PB11/02/2021

 7 MILKY WAY CLOUD Weighted points score CAS, 18/07/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Lavis 539149 2/0934P 5P 5P 5P 5PD31/10/2019

 8 AEROPLANE ROSIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Duncan 579046 0/0985P 2P 5P 3P 7PB02/08/2021
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 1 BRENDON NATH Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R3, P 1/1C. Northfield 550325 9/72558P 2P 2P 3P 4PD11/10/2020

 2 ZAMBORA LOLA Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R9, P 1/1P. Lavis 544998 14/122406P 6P 2P 1P 5PB02/04/2020
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 1 RUNAWAY BABE 1 Last start winner CAS, 13/07/2023, R9, P 2/1/2D. Robinson 550594 8/61891P 5P 4P 4P 7PB17/10/2020
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 1 BOA VISTA Last start placegetter CAS, 13/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/1T. Duncan 558105 6/52943P 3P 3P 7P 2PB01/02/2021

 2 WRECK IT RIO 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 23/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/2P. Lavis 545224 13/102102P 1P 7P 8P 6PD16/04/2020

 3 WILGUNYA BOY Weighted points score CAS, 29/06/2023, R5, P 3/1/1D. King 539202 7/62017P 1P 1P 4P 7PD17/11/2019
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 1 SANDAVE TOMMY Last start winner CAS, 20/07/2023, R11, P 4/1/2D. Richardson 561641 5/42371P 8P 1P 1P 2PD21/07/2021

 2 MY REPUTATION Last start winner CAS, 20/07/2023, R2, P 4/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 552550 9/81951P 4P 8P 2P 6PD09/12/2020

 3 WILGUNYA SCOTT Last start placegetter CAS, 20/07/2023, R2, P 4/1/1D. King 539199 7/62012P 5P 3P 4P 4PD17/11/2019
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 1 TRANQUIL LEXIE Last start winner CAS, 20/07/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Robertson 539574 3/21651P 7P 8P 3P 3PB23/11/2019

 2 POWER MAID Last start winner CAS, 18/07/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Northfield 560478 1/01161P 3P 6P 6P 2PB22/06/2021

 3 CONSORT Last start placegetter CAS, 18/07/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Lavis 545218 6/41982P 2P 5P 2P 5PB16/04/2020

 4 CHIMES Last start placegetter CAS, 20/07/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Richardson 554242 4/31952P 5P 8P 1P 1PD16/01/2021

 5 WISH COME TRUE Last start placegetter GRA, 23/07/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Casey 554466 2/11953P 1P 8P 2P 1PB30/01/2021

 6 BYE BYE RAMBO Last start placegetter CAS, 20/07/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Attwater 555204 2/11742P 5P 2P 2P 7PD11/02/2021

 7 CLOVER LIZZIE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/07/2023, R11, P 5/2C. Supple 539720 3/21563P 5P 8P 3P 3PB08/11/2019

 8 TRANQUIL RILEY Last start placegetter CAS, 20/07/2023, R2, P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41413P 3P 7P 4P 5PD23/11/2019

 9 AMBER JACK Last start placegetter CAS, 20/07/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Hewett 550620 2/11293P 2P 5P 8P 7PD14/10/2020

 10 KINGSBRAE MONICA Last start placegetter CAS, 18/07/2023, R5, P 5/1E. Patton 542270 6/51293P 8P 2P 8P (FEL)PB09/02/2020

 11 COLONEL ANGUS Last start placegetter CAS, 18/07/2023, R7, P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/21173P 8P 4P 8P 2YD16/12/2019

 12 CALL ME QUITS Last start placegetter CAS, 18/07/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Hoyland 546479 6/51113P 6P 8P 7P 8PB04/03/2020

 13 LEON KINGSBRAE Dropping in grade CAS, 18/07/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 15/141655P 5P 6P 6P 1PD23/02/2020

 14 OUTBREAK BINDI 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 08/06/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Ellis 534597 5/41264M 7M 3M 4M 6MB22/05/2019

 15 COBBER DUDE Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R12, P 5/2G. Hancock 548650 3/2159(FEL)P 6P 2P 1P 6PD09/08/2020

 16 SHINE AND FIRE Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Moroney 566414 1/01537P 2P 1P 2PB15/12/2021

 17 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R2, P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 7/61507P 2P 4P 3P 6PB23/11/2019

 18 TIPPLE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R11, P 5/2D. Winters 546039 3/21475P 8P 3P 1P 5PD25/05/2020

 19 SPRITELY OLIVE Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R2, P 5/1E. Harris 545299 5/41356P 6P 6P 3P 4PB24/03/2020

 20 REMEMBER ALWAYS 1 Weighted points score BGC, 04/06/2023, R10, 3 5/4C. Smith 555699 2/01317P 4P 4P 1Y 8PB18/02/2021

 21 ZIPPING THUNDER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/07/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 9/61294P 3P 4P 7P 6PD11/10/2019

 22 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R12, M 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/11282M 7P 3P 6M 7PB23/02/2019

 23 SMOOTH MUNNY 1 Weighted points score IPS, 30/06/2023, R4, 3 5/4W. Clarson 533443 2/01235P 1P 8P 6P 4PD25/04/2019

 24 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R2, P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/81208P 4P 4P 3P 7PB07/12/2017

 25 ORIENTAL SERIES Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Magnay 542275 1/01204P 4P 6P 3P 4PB09/02/2020
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 26 CLOVER JULIET Weighted points score CAS, 18/07/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Supple 543347 2/11146P 5P 1P 8P 7PB16/12/2019

 27 SMOOTH GRACE Weighted points score IPS, 30/06/2023, R4, 3 5/3J. Clarson 533440 2/11128P 3P 4M 4P 8MB25/04/2019

 28 ROBELL RUEBEN Weighted points score CAS, 29/06/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Ellis 564247 1/01118P 4P 5P 4P 3PD27/10/2021

 29 SMOOTH BELLA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R7, P 5/4W. Clarson 533439 3/01114P 2P 7P 7P 5PB25/04/2019

 30 DOLLY VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2023, R7, P 5/2D. Winters 546038 3/2111(BDN)P 1P 8P 4P 7PB25/05/2020

 31 SET SAIL Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Hewett 555759 4/21118P 6P 7P 7P 1PB31/12/2020

 32 QUEEN ZEUS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Donohue 547868 1/01108P 2P 2Y 7P 8PB04/07/2020

 33 SMOOTH JOHNNY Weighted points score IPS, 22/02/2023, R12, 3 5/3W. Clarson 533438 2/11054P 3P 7P 6P 6PD25/04/2019

 34 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 18/07/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Andrews 550628 5/41028P 4P 2P 6P 8PB21/10/2020

 35 BOBCAT BOB Weighted points score CAS, 18/07/2023, R6, P 5/3L. Walker 563108 2/11027P 5P 3P 7P 5PD20/09/2021

 36 SASSY BOO 1 Weighted points score BGC, 23/07/2023, R12, 3 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/11025P 3P 6P 6P 7PB29/11/2019

 37 SPRITELY GLENNIS Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2023, R6, P 5/4E. Harris 545298 1/0988P 8P 1P 5P 2PB24/03/2020

 38 MAGIC CHARM Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0935P 6P 7M 4P 5MB28/09/2018

 39 CALYPSO RIPPLE 2 Weighted points score CAP, 09/07/2023, R6, 5 5/3M. Lalicz 557674 2/1876P 5P 6P 4P 5PB05/04/2021

 40 PINCH A BANANA Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Lang 550626 7/5816P 7P 8P 5P 6PB21/10/2020

 41 SALLY UNLEASHED Weighted points score CAS, 06/07/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Northfield 562404 1/0788P 8P 7P 1PB20/08/2021

 42 MY MAGNOLIA Weighted points score IPS, 28/06/2023, R9, 3 5/4B. Northfield 560475 1/0787P 1P 4P 6P 8PB22/06/2021

 43 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/07/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0727P 6P 4P 8P 6PB06/09/2019
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 1 NITRO SLIM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/07/2023, R1, P M/1C. Northfield 562625 0/01002P 5P 2P 6P 4PD06/09/2021

 2 ROCHILL EXPRESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 20/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Hoyland 549912 0/01184P 2P 5P 3P 2PB30/09/2020

 3 PRIMERO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 01/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Hewett 555760 0/01126P 3P 4P 2P 3PD31/12/2020

 4 LADY CRACKIN' First start M/1F. Geary 556818 0/00B28/03/2021

 5 ROBELL LOLA First start M/1B. Ellis 564246 0/00B27/10/2021

 6 LAST LAUGH Weighted points score CAS, 18/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0308P 7PB30/01/2021
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 1 BLAZING BOB 1 Last start winner CAS, 20/07/2023, R4, P 1/2M. Landrigan 552320 19/132941P 2P 6P 1P 6PD27/11/2020

 2 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R4, P 1/1M. Wilkes 545303 15/122944P 1P 1P 2P 8PB14/04/2020

 3 FERNANDO DIVA Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R4, P 1/1T. Jordan 538617 14/111926P 4P 1P 8P 6PB27/10/2019
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 1 RUNAWAY BABE 2 Last start winner CAS, 13/07/2023, R9, P 2/1/2D. Robinson 550594 8/61891P 5P 4P 4P 7PB17/10/2020
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 1 WRECK IT RIO 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 23/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/2P. Lavis 545224 13/102102P 1P 7P 8P 6PD16/04/2020

 2 STEEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/2P. Lavis 539069 17/81895P 3C 2P 4C 5PD29/10/2019
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 1 SHIMA MAGIC 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 06/07/2023, R11, P 4/1/2M. Moroney 545042 8/52076P 2P 1P 5P 2PB26/01/2020
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 1 CASINO COWBOY Last start winner CAS, 20/07/2023, R3, P 5/2C. Supple 553730 3/22121P 1P 1P 3P 3PD03/01/2021

 2 GET UP TINA Last start winner GRA, 27/06/2023, R2, P 5/4F. Geary 559759 1/01101P 3P 7PB05/03/2021

 3 TRANQUIL BEN Last start placegetter CAS, 20/07/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/112282P 4P 4P 1P 3PD23/11/2019

 4 INTEGRITY KEITH Last start placegetter CAS, 29/06/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Andrews 564902 2/12223P 2P 1P 1PD15/11/2021

 5 OUTBREAK BINDI 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 08/06/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Ellis 534597 5/41264M 7M 3M 4M 6MB22/05/2019

 6 LAYLA VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 14/07/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Winters 539211 5/41985P 3P 2P 3P 2PB19/11/2019

 7 CONTEXT Weighted points score CAS, 06/07/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Falls 545219 7/21893P 3P 8P 1P 4PD16/04/2020

 8 LUCKY COLOUR Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Keep 553854 1/01748P 4P 2P 2P 2PB27/01/2021

 9 KULU NOMAD Weighted points score GRA, 28/03/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/01385P 5P 3P 7P 2PD20/10/2018

 10 REMEMBER ALWAYS 2 Weighted points score BGC, 04/06/2023, R10, 3 5/4C. Smith 555699 2/01317P 4P 4P 1Y 8PB18/02/2021

 11 ZIPPING THUNDER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/07/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 9/61294P 3P 4P 7P 6PD11/10/2019

 12 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R12, M 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/11282M 7P 3P 6M 7PB23/02/2019

 13 KINGSBRAE NOEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Ford 550630 1/01267P 3P 7P 2P 7PD21/10/2020

 14 SMOOTH MUNNY 2 Weighted points score IPS, 30/06/2023, R4, 3 5/4W. Clarson 533443 2/01235P 1P 8P 6P 4PD25/04/2019

 15 DEMON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Andrews 553645 4/31144P 8P 6Y 2Y 6PD06/01/2021

 16 SMOOTH BELLA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R7, P 5/4W. Clarson 533439 3/01114P 2P 7P 7P 5PB25/04/2019

 17 QUEEN ZEUS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Donohue 547868 1/01108P 2P 2Y 7P 8PB04/07/2020

 18 SASSY BOO 2 Weighted points score BGC, 23/07/2023, R12, 3 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/11025P 3P 6P 6P 7PB29/11/2019

 19 MISS DUDETTE Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Hancock 548651 4/3995P 5P 4P 4P 5PB09/08/2020

 20 MODERN MADONNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 24/06/2023, R11, P 5/4F. Geary 555019 1/0965P 3P 7P 7P 7PB11/02/2021

 21 JUST MUMMULGUM Weighted points score CAS, 13/07/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Hancock 548652 1/0968P 6P 4P 6P 1PD09/08/2020

 22 CALYPSO RIPPLE 1 Weighted points score CAP, 09/07/2023, R6, 5 5/3M. Lalicz 557674 2/1876P 5P 6P 4P 5PB05/04/2021

 23 SMOOTH BUNDY Weighted points score BGC, 19/07/2023, R12, 2 5/2W. Clarson 533444 4/2838P 5M 6P 5P 8MD25/04/2019

 24 EVE AND JAN Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2023, R8, P 5/4E. Harris 545297 1/0816P 5P 6P 6P 5PD24/03/2020

 25 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/07/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0727P 6P 4P 8P 6PB06/09/2019
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 1 VICTORY ROYALE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/01143P 5P 2P 3P 4PD09/12/2020

 2 NITRO SLIM 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/07/2023, R1, P M/1C. Northfield 562625 0/01002P 5P 2P 6P 4PD06/09/2021

 3 AEROPLANE ROSIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 18/07/2023, R3, P M/1T. Duncan 579046 0/0985P 2P 5P 3P 7PB02/08/2021
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 1 BLACK MAGIC ROSE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/07/2023, R7, P 1/1F. Swain 545308 13/102112P 6P 6C 5C 6CB14/04/2020
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 1 BLAZING BOB 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 20/07/2023, R4, P 2/1/2M. Landrigan 552320 19/42941P 2P 6P 1P 6PD27/11/2020
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R4, P 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 15/22944P 1P 1P 2P 8PB14/04/2020
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 1 BEEN FRAMED 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 23/07/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Ellis 550132 12/41563P 3P 4P 8P 4PD07/10/2020

 2 WRIT LARGE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 13/07/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Northfield 562982 4/02591P 1P 1P 1PB01/09/2021

 3 VELOCITY TOUCHED Dropping in grade CAS, 13/07/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 12/51956P 5P 4P 1P 2PB14/02/2019

 4 SHIMA MAGIC 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Moroney 545042 8/22076P 2P 1P 5P 2PB26/01/2020
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 1 BEEN FRAMED 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/2B. Ellis 550132 12/01563P 3P 4P 8P 4PD07/10/2020
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 1 RUN WEST Last start placegetter CAS, 20/07/2023, R8, P 5/4F. Swain 545309 8/12922P 2P 3C 4C 2CD14/04/2020

 2 DOUBLE CHARMING Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Casey 554465 6/01775P 1P 7P 2P 4PB30/01/2021

 3 MAJOR RUST Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Newstead 534594 2/01684P 5P 5P 4P 3PD22/05/2019
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